We are pleased to place the work order of below item as per price offer Ref: Telephonic 

Conversation, Dated:  Sep 04, 2018.  

SL 

No. 

Material & Specification Qty Rate in 

Taka 

Amounts in 

Taka 

1. Diesel Oil 230 Liter 75.00 17,250.00 

Total Amount 17,250.00 

AMOUNT IN WORDS: Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Taka Only 

Terms & Conditions:  

1. Payment: 50% Advance with Work Order and Remaining 50% through 60 Days PDC 

Cheque from the Date of Delivery. 

2. Specification: If the Products Supplied Are Differing at Any Way from the Negotiated